Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
CAPITO PLASTIC HANDLE PLASTIC
L140XW70XH35 MM F. WHEELBAR.
4000 818 165, 4000 818 168
SKU: 4027972107212
Plastic handle plastic L140xW70xH35 mm f.
wheelbar. 4000 818 165, 4000 818 168
Categories: Transport and lifting equipment,
Transport equipment
Product Features: Material: Plastic
Width: 70 mm
Length: 140 mm
Suitable for: Wheelbarrow 4000 818 165,
4000 818 168
Height: 35 mm
Brand: CAPITO
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Plastic handle plastic L140xW70xH35
mm f. wheelbar. 4000 818 165, 4000 818 168
|
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
1 pair plastic handles (Ø 33 mm) in bag for Carry and Allcar 100 wheelbarrow (4000 818 165 and 4000
818 168) 1 pair plastic handles (Ø 32 mm) in bag for Garten wheelbarrow (4000 818 164)
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.